190CT23 PRICE REPORT

16:55:12{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 190CT23
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 4
2nd 1
3rd &
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1
Trifecta
' OFFICIAL
4/1/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/6/2

Win

18.20

$2.00 PAYS
92.60

$1.00 PAYS
132.50

$1.00 PAYS

928.40

190CcT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US bollars}

Place

9.40
G.60

51.00 PRYS

46.30

50.50 PAYS
66.25

$0.10 PAYS
92.84

Show

5.40
3.80
2.80

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK

DRO,

HIPGDROMO




190CT23
17:28:14 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 190CT23

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1.73

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
471

$2

$1

$2

Win

10.40

.00 PAYS
31.60

.00 PAYS
47.50

.00 PAYS
128.90

.00 PAYS
93.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

190CT23

(US Dollars)
Place

4.60
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

15.80

$0.50 PAYS
23.75

$0.10 PAYS
12.89

$1.00 PAYS
46.50

(Us

(Us

(US

(US

Show

2.40
2.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



190CT23 PRICE REPORT
18:03:23(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 190CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 190CT23
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/9/10/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,5,8
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 4.40 3.60
2nd 9 9.00
3rd 10
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
2/9 33.40 16.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/9/10 38.40 19.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/9/10/4 154.10 15.41
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
171 9.80 4.90
1/8 9.80 4.90
1/2 18.80 9.40

(US

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

2.40
3.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 1



190CT23 PRICE REPORT

18:26:35 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 190CT23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/7/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

$2.

$1.

1.

$2.

Win

19.00

00 PAYS
60.00

00 PAYS
99.60

00 PAYS
224.60

00 PAYS
67.60

190CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
30.00

50 PAYS
49.80

10 PAYS
22.46

00 PAYS
33.80

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

4.60
2.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O0O02
PAGE# 1



190CT23
18257451 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 190CT23

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/4/8/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st I g
2nd 4
3rd 8
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/8/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/11

52.

51.

S1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.60

00 PAYS
27.80

00 PAYS
74.60

00 PAYS
316.60

00 PAYS
144.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

190CT23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
13.90

$0.50 PAYS
37.30

$0.10 PAYS
31.66

$1.00 PAYS
72.40

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

3.60
3.00
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O0OO02
PAGE# 1



190CT23
19:28:24 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th il

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/4/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/9

REPORTING

9/3/4/1

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 190CT23

$2.

51w

1.

52

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

26.40

00 PAYS
354.60

00 PAYS
1660.60

00 PAYS
7566.40

.00 PAYS

149.80

190CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$l.

Place

8.60
13.40

00 PAYS

177.30

50 PAYS
830.30

10 PAYS
756.64

00 PAYS
74.90

(Us

(Us

(Us

(US

PRCO002
PAGE# 1

Show

6.80
10.40
10.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



